Lighting people and places
183www.thornlighting.com.au
Hygiene Range
Thorn Hygiene offers
unrivalled industry specific
lighting solutions. It’s the
only lighting range to
be endorsed by leading

702082695.1204EEM IL FSM SR CA RP EIH W052X1 ENEIGYH
HYGIENE 1X250W AUX HIE PR AC RS MSF LI ME E40 21.7 96280208
Surface Discharge Ordering Guide Supplied complete with lamp
 soclInoitpircseD
Code
Socket Weight
(Kg)
SAP Code
691082694.2204EESIL RA ERM CA RP ESH W052X1 ENEIGYH
891082693.2204EEMIL RA ERM CA RP EIH W052X1 ENEIGYH
291082692.3204EESIL RA ERM CA RP ESH W004X1 ENEIGYH
491082692.3204EEMIL RA ERM CA RP EIH W004X1 ENEIGYH
HYGIENE 1X250W HSE AUX PR AC MRE AR LI SE E40 22.7 96280197
HYGIENE 1X250W HIE AUX PR AC MRE AR LI SE E40 22.6 96280199
HYGIENE 1X400W HSE AUX PR AC MRE AR LI SE E40 23.4 96280193
HYGIENE 1X400W HIE AUX PR AC MRE AR LIE ME E40 23.4 96280195
Recessed Discharge Ordering Guide Supplied complete with lamp
 soclInoitpircseD
Code
Socket Weight
(Kg)
SAP Code
HYGIENE FB 2X36W T26 HF DM AC RS MSF LI840 FD G13 9.30 96280176
HYGIENE FB 2X58W T26 HF DM AC RS MSF LI840 FD G13 10.00 96280177
HYGIENE PT 2X36W T26 HF DM AC RS MSU LI840 FD G13 7.40 96280178
HYGIENE PT 2X58W T26 HF DM AC RS MSU LI840 FD G13 8.10 96280179
HYGIENE CT 2X36W HF T26 DM AC RS MSF LI840 FD G13 7.20 96280180
HYGIENE CT 2X58W HF T26 DM AC RS MSF LI840 FD G13 7.90 96280181
HYGIENE WM 2X36W HF T26 DM AC RS MWA LI840 FD G13 7.00 96280182
HYGIENE WM 2X58W HF T26 DM AC RS MWA LI840 FD G13 7.70 96280183
Surface and Suspended Fluorescent Ordering Guide Supplied complete with lamp
 soclInoitpircseD
Code
Socket Weight
(Kg)
SAP Code
HYGIENE 4X54W T16 HF EFL PR MRE AR LI840 FDH G5 8.1 96280202
HYGIENE 6X54W T16 HF EFL PR MRE AR LI840 FDH G5 8.3 96280203
HYGIENE 8X54W T16 HF EFL PR MRE AR LI840 FDH G5 8.5 96280204
102082695.711G2DSF048IL ERM CA RP FH L-CT W55X4 ENEIGYH
Recessed T5 and TC-L Fluorescent Ordering Guide Supplied complete with lamp
 soclInoitpircseD
Code
Socket Weight
(Kg)
SAP Code
HYGIENE 2X57W TC-T EFL RE RS MWA LI840 FSM GX24q-5 15.90 96280216
HYGIENE 2X57/1X24W TC-T/L 2C MWA LI840 FSM/FSD 2G11/GX24q-5 17.30 96280217
Wall Mount Small Ordering Guide Supplied complete with lamp
 soclInoitpircseD
Code
Socket Weight
(Kg)
SAP Code
9020826905.1204EESIL AWM SR CA RP ESH W052X1 ENEIGYH
HYGIENE 1X250W HSE AUX PR AC RS MWA LI SE E40 21.70 96280210
1120826905.1204EEMIL AWM SR CA RP EIH W052X1 ENEIGYH
HYGIENE 1X250W HIE AUX PR AC RS MWA LI ME E40 21.70 96280212
Wall Mount Large Ordering Guide Supplied complete with lamps
 soclInoitpircseD
Code
Socket Weight
(Kg)
SAP Code
022082695.904EEM IL SR LG LC EIH W052X1 KAPOL ENEIGYH
122082695.904EESIL SR LG LC ESH W052X1 KAPOL ENEIGYH
Surface LoPak Ordering Guide Supplied complete with lamp
* AUX - Auxiliary lamp option - 150W Tungsten Halogen Lamp
*
* AUX - Auxiliary lamp option - 150W Tungsten Halogen Lamp
* AUX - Auxiliary lamp option - 150W Tungsten Halogen Lamp
*TC-L Lamp versions are not rear access